
2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Season Statistics (Through matches of Jun 19, 2017)

Overall record: 7-15  • BSC: 0-7  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 5-5  • Away: 2-9  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour BSC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
BORCUTI, Max 10-21 5-15 5-6 1-6 --- --- --- 0-1 2-9 3-5 0-0 0-0 L7 1-9
BROWN, Samuel 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
BURTON, Chase 18-14 13-9 5-5 5-2 8-3 3-6 2-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 7-3
BUSH, David 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
CASTANO, Diego 15-18 10-11 5-7 3-4 --- --- 2-2 6-8 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-4
GUTIERREZ, Eddie 13-16 9-10 4-6 1-3 1-5 4-1 3-3 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 4-6
HELLER, Ryker 4-23 2-14 2-9 0-4 --- --- --- 0-3 1-4 1-7 0-0 0-0 L7 2-8
POYNTER, Alex 3-14 1-9 2-5 0-6 --- --- --- 0-2 1-2 0-5 0-0 0-0 L5 1-8
SALAS, Vince 16-18 8-14 8-4 1-6 1-4 2-5 5-5 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L8 1-9
Totals 79-129 48-82 31-47 11-31 10-12 9-12 12-10 7-15 6-16 4-17 0-1 0-0
Percentage .380 .369 .397 .262 .455 .429 .545 .318 .273 .190 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour BSC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
GUTIERREZ, Eddie/HELLER, Ryker 7-7 4-4 3-3 0-0 1-0 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6
BUSH, David/CASTANO, Diego 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1
BURTON, Chase/SALAS, Vince 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-4
BORCUTI, Max/POYNTER, Alex 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
GUTIERREZ, Eddie/SALAS, Vince 5-8 4-6 1-2 0-4 --- 4-6 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6
CASTANO, Diego/POYNTER, Alex 10-7 4-6 6-1 1-3 4-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6
BORCUTI, Max/HELLER, Ryker 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-3
BURTON, Chase/HELLER, Ryker 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
BORCUTI, Max/CASTANO, Diego 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1
CASTANO, Diego/SALAS, Vince 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-0 --- 2-3 2-0 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3
BROWN, Samuel/BURTON, Chase 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
BORCUTI, Max/BURTON, Chase 9-7 9-7 0-0 5-2 2-3 --- 7-4 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4
POYNTER, Alex/SALAS, Vince 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-3
CASTANO, Diego/HELLER, Ryker 3-0 3-0 0-0 3-0 --- 3-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Totals 47-47 30-29 17-18 10-11 8-12 10-11 12-6 0-0 0-0
Percentage .500 .508 .486 .476 .400 .476 .667 .000 .000



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Season Statistics (Through matches of Aug 08, 2017)

Date Opponent Score Overall BSC Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 9-11, 2016 South Carolina Upstate Fall Classic  (Spartanburg, S.C.)
Sep 23-24, 2016 Elon Fall Invitational  (Elon, N.C.)
Sep 19, 2016 USA F29 Futures TBA (Irvine, Calif.)
Oct 1, 2016 Tulsa ITA Saint Francis All-American 9:00 a.m (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct 13-16, 2016 ITA Atlantic Regional  (Blacksburg, Va.)
Oct 21-23, 2016 NC State Invite  (Raleigh, N.C.)
Nov 11-13, 2016 Wake Forest Invitational  (Winston-Salem, N.C.)
Jan 28, 2017 KING UNIVERSITY W 5-2 1-0 0-0
Jan 28, 2017 BLUEFIELD STATE W 4-3 2-0 0-0
Feb 04, 2017 JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY L 3-4 2-1 0-0
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon L 2-5 2-2 0-0
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason W 4-3 3-2 0-0
Feb 11, 2017 at Navy L 2-5 3-3 0-0
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central W 5-2 4-3 0-0
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman L 0-7 4-4 0-0

* Mar 02, 2017 LONGWOOD L 3-4 4-5 0-1
* Mar 09, 2017 CAMPBELL L 1-6 4-6 0-2

Mar 11, 2017 VALPARAISO L 1-6 4-7 0-2
Mar 13, 2017 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 4-3 5-7 0-2
Mar 15, 2017 FAIRFIELD W 6-1 6-7 0-2
Mar 15, 2017 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 6-1 7-7 0-2
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina L 1-6 7-8 0-2

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb L 3-4 7-9 0-3
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech L 1-6 7-10 0-3

* Apr 1, 2017 PRESBYTERIAN L 1-6 7-11 0-4
* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford L 3-4 7-12 0-5
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop L 2-5 7-13 0-6
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville L 2-5 7-14 0-7

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian L 1-4 7-15 0-7

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour BSC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
BORCUTI, Max 12-13 9-7 3-6 5-2 2-3 --- 7-4 0-0 0-0
CASTANO, Diego 21-12 11-9 10-3 4-3 4-6 5-3 2-0 0-0 0-0
BUSH, David 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
HELLER, Ryker 11-11 7-4 4-7 3-0 1-0 4-2 2-2 0-0 0-0
GUTIERREZ, Eddie 12-15 8-10 4-5 0-4 1-0 5-8 2-2 0-0 0-0
POYNTER, Alex 11-12 5-9 6-3 2-5 5-9 --- --- 0-0 0-0
BURTON, Chase 12-12 10-7 2-5 5-2 2-3 --- 8-4 0-0 0-0
SALAS, Vince 12-18 9-12 3-6 1-6 1-3 6-9 2-0 0-0 0-0
BROWN, Samuel 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 47-47 30-29 17-18 10-11 8-12 10-11 12-6 0-0 0-0
Percentage .500 .508 .486 .476 .400 .476 .667 .000 .000



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
Jan 28, 2017 KING UNIVERSITY W 5-2 W W W L W L W L W

Jan 28, 2017 BLUEFIELD STATE W 4-3 W L W L W L W W W

Feb 04, 2017 JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY L 3-4 W W L L L L W L W

Feb 08, 2017 at Elon L 2-5 L W W L L L L L .

Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason W 4-3 W L W L L W L W W

% Feb 11, 2017 at Navy L 2-5 L W L W L L u L L

Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central W 5-2 L L W W W W L W W

Feb 19, 2017 at Furman L 0-7 L L L L L L u L L

* Mar 02, 2017 LONGWOOD L 3-4 L W L L W W L L W

* Mar 09, 2017 CAMPBELL L 1-6 L L W L L L L L L

Mar 11, 2017 vs Valparaiso L 1-6 L L W L L L L L u

Mar 13, 2017 vs Fairleigh Dickinson W 4-3 W W W W L L L W L

Mar 15, 2017 vs Fairfield W 6-1 L W W W W W W W W

Mar 15, 2017 vs Saint Joseph's W 6-1 W W W W W L W W W

Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina L 1-6 L L L Wr L L L L u

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb L 3-4 L W L W L L W L W

Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech L 1-6 L L L L L L W W u

* April 1..... PRESBYTERIAN L 1-6 W L L L L L L L W

%* Apr 9, 2017. at Radford L 3-4 W L W L L L W W L

* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop L 2-5 W L L L L L L W W

* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville L 2-5 L L W L L L L W W

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian L 1-4 W u L L L u L u L



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

BORCUTI, Max
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-16 NETO, Francisco Lost 3-6, 1-6
Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE t-C DILLON, Reid Lost 4-6, 3-6
Sep 23-24 vs OLD DOMI t-16 HUNTER, Scotty Lost 2-6, 6-2, 3-6
Sep 23-24 vs UNC ASHE t-C MASSIE, James Won 6-4, 5-7, 10-3
Sep 23-24 vs NC CENTR t-C CALLEGARI, Davide Won 6-4, 7-5
Oct 13-16 vs DUQUENSE BENDEL, Dane Won 6-7 (0-5), 7-5, 6-4
Oct 13-16 vs SAINT JO 128 CHALMERS, Kyle Lost 0-6, 0-6
Oct 13-16 vs PENN STA SUTTER, Noah Lost 2-6, 1-6
Nov 11-13 vs DAVIDSON t-qf HORIUCHI, Kotaro Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3
Nov 11-13 vs CAMPBELL t-sf MONTEROSSO, Louis Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-3
Nov 11-13 vs WOFFORD t-fi CEREBELLI, Lucas Lost 3-6, 0-6
Jan 28, 2017 King University 5 A. Alcaro Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 28, 2017 Bluefield State 4 Giorgi Datashvili Lost 2-6, 7-5, 1-6
Feb 04, 2017 James Madison University 5 Paul Mendoza Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon 5 Felipe Osses-Konig Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason 6 Giuliano Buzoianu Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-3

% Feb 11, 2017 at Navy 5 Landwehr, Ian Lost 0-6, 2-6
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central 6 CAMPBELL,Brooks Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman 6 Josh Pistorius Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Mar 02, 2017 Longwood 6 MANSER, Lachlan Won 6-4, 6-4
* Mar 09, 2017 Campbell 6 CLEMENTE, Fernando Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)

Mar 11, 2017 vs Valparaiso 6 Brian Pecyna Lost 3-6, 2-6
Mar 13, 2017 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 6 KOSTER, Salomon Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 15, 2017 vs Fairfield 5 Appel, Dylan Won 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina 5 Kasey Countee Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb 5 GILBERT, Ross Lost 4-6, 6-1, 2-6
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech 5 Daniel Yun Lost 3-6, 1-6

* April 1 Presbyterian 6 LOPEZ, Jaime Lost 2-6, 1-6
%* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford 5 THOEN, Janken Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop 5 GOKHALE, Aditya Lost 4-6, 1-6
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville 5 MASSIE, James Lost 7-5, 5-7, 0-1 (5-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON HERNANDEZ, Ignacio/CRUZ CHAMORRO, Alvar Lost 7-8/POYNTER, Alex
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-C ARORA, Ankush/BERNANDES, Fernando Lost 5-8/POYNTER, Alex
Sep 23-2 vs COASTAL t-Q ORTEGA, Jose/MIGLIANO, Francesco Lost 0-8/HELLER, Ryker
Oct 21-2 vs THE CITA t-qf ANZALONE, Michael/NAWABI, Noah Won 8-5/HELLER, Ryker
Oct 21-2 vs UNC WILM t-sf WAREN, Marshall/TORRES, Andres Lost 5-8/HELLER, Ryker
Oct 21-2 vs CAMPBELL t-C AYET, Fabien/O'NEAL, Jonathan Lost 7-8 (0-4)/HELLER, Ryker
Nov 11-1 vs NAVY LEE, Matthew/DURHAM, Greg Won 7-6 (4-0)/CASTANO, Diego
Nov 11-1 vs INDIANA t-sf LUGONJIC, Stefan/BRODNEY, Zac Lost 2-6/CASTANO, Diego
Nov 11-1 vs DAVIDSON RIAZZI, Jack/FRIES, Axel Won 6-3/CASTANO, Diego
Jan 28 Bluefield State 1 Anthony Braem/Alexandr Rudenco Won 6-2/BURTON, Chase
Feb 04 James Madison Universit 1 Miljan Ruzic/Sebastian Salinas Won 6-3/BURTON, Chase
Feb 08 at Elon 1 Felipe Sarrasague/Mario Paccini Lost 2-6/BURTON, Chase
Feb 10 at George Mason 1 Pally Ray/Daniel Gutierrez Lost 5-7/BURTON, Chase

% Feb 11 at Navy 1 Majkic, Andrey/Wong, Aries - 3-5, unfinished/BURTON, Cha
Feb 17 at N.C. Central 1 CUCALON,Gabriel/KONOVALOV,Maksym Lost 6-7 (2-7)/BURTON, Chase
Feb 19 at Furman 1 Adam Steryous/Jake Munns - 2-4, unfinished/BURTON, Cha

* Mar 02 Longwood 3 PETRALIA, Noah/MANSER, Lachlan Won 6-1/BURTON, Chase
* Mar 09 Campbell 3 SOLA, Gerard/O'NEAL, Jonathan Lost 3-6/BURTON, Chase

Mar 11 vs Valparaiso 3 Kyle Dunn/Brandon Ancona - 3-4, unfinished/BURTON, Cha
Mar 13 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 3 NOBUZAWA, Miki/QUINTANA, Gonzalo Lost 6-7 (4-7)/BURTON, Chase
Mar 15 vs Fairfield 3 Appel, Dylan/Colliard, Peter Won 6-0/BURTON, Chase
Mar 15 vs Saint Joseph's 3 Luis Janko/Andre Fick Won 6-1/BURTON, Chase
Mar 22 at East Carolina 3 Ronny Georgi/Kasey Countee - 4-3, unfinished/BURTON, Cha

* Mar 25 at Gardner-Webb 3 SCHMIDT, Adam/GILBERT, Ross Won 6-3/BURTON, Chase
Mar 26 at #17 Georgia Tech 3 Elijah Melendez/Phillip Gresk - 4-3, unfinished/BURTON, Cha

* April 1 Presbyterian 3 MANZANAS, Diego/LOPEZ, Jaime Won 6-3/BURTON, Chase
%* Apr 9 at Radford 3 THOEN, Janken/TAYLOR, Samuel Lost 4-6/BURTON, Chase
* Apr 11 at Winthrop 3 DIAS, Gabriel/PAPPAYIANNIS, L. Won 6-3/BURTON, Chase
* Apr 13 at Asheville 3 YOUSIF, Majed/MASSIE, James Won 7-6 (8-6)/BURTON, Chase

Apr 19 vs Presbyterian 3 LOPEZ, Jaime/MANZANAS, Diego Lost 1-6/BURTON, Chase



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

BROWN, Samuel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Nov 11-13 vs UNC CHAR t-qf AUBREY, Josh Lost 2-6, 3-6
Nov 11-13 vs UNC ASHE t-C DILLON, Reid Lost 3-6, 3-6
Nov 11-13 vs UNC CHAR t-C COOK, Josh Lost 5-7, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 28 King University 3 Kyle Logue/Charles Jabaley Won 7-5/BURTON, Chase



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Aug 08, 2017)

BURTON, Chase
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-16 CAMILLI, Lorenzo Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE t-8 PATTEN, Henry Lost 4-6, 4-6
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST BENNION, Matt Won 6-4, 6-1
Sep 19, 2016 vs KUSHNIROVICH, Gary Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct 1, 2016 vs ILLINOIS JESSE, Alex Lost 6-7 (0-3), 6-7 (0-6)
Oct 13-16 vs JAMES MA 128 ROBERTS, Damon Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
Oct 13-16 vs NAVY t-64 JANA, Krishna Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 13-16 vs WILLIAM t-32 NEWMAN, Ryan Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 13-16 vs OLD DOMI t-16 KIJAMETOVIC, Aziz Lost 6-7 (0-6), 4-6
Nov 11-13 vs VIRGINIA t-16 CARTLEDGE, George Lost 2-6, 0-6
Jan 28, 2017 King University 1 Moritz Poswiat Won 6-4, 7-5
Jan 28, 2017 Bluefield State 1 Anthony Braem Won 7-5, 6-3
Feb 04, 2017 James Madison University 1 Theophile Lanthiez Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-3
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon 1 Felipe Sarrasague Lost 0-6, 1-6
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason 1 James Lange Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
Feb 11, 2017 at Navy 1 Pilones, Gabriel Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central 2 KONTOPOULOS,Theo Lost 5-7, 2-6
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman 2 Cameron Green Lost 7-5, 0-6, 0-1 (4-10)

* Mar 02, 2017 Longwood 2 UFFER, Florian Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 09, 2017 Campbell 2 SCHAEFER, Lukas Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-1 (7-10)

Mar 11, 2017 Valparaiso 2 Chad Kissell Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
Mar 13, 2017 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 CARVALHO, Pedro Won 6-2, 7-5
Mar 15, 2017 Fairfield 3 Rodgers, Jeffrey Won 6-2, 6-2
Mar 15, 2017 Saint Joseph's 2 Kyle Chalmers Won 6-2, 6-4
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina 2 Ronny Georgi Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb 2 HOGAN, Paul Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech 2 Andrew Li (102/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6

* Apr 1, 2017 Presbyterian 1 LYKOU, Alexander Won 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford 1 MAGALHAES, Rodrigo Won 6-0, 6-3
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop 1 QUIROZ, Diego Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville 1 PATTEN, Henry Lost 4-6, 1-6

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian 1 LYKOU, Alexander Won 6-3, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-Q PORTESET, Jan/CASAS, Alberto Cacer Lost 4-8/SALAS, Vince
Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE t-C DILLON, Reid/SINAI, Andrew Won 8-3/SALAS, Vince
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-C ARORA, Ankush/BERNARDES, Fernando Lost 2-8/SALAS, Vince
Oct 13-1 vs WILLIAM t-64 NEWMAN, Ryan/TALCOTT, Aidan Lost 4-8/HELLER, Ryker
Nov 11-1 vs DAVIDSON RIAZZI, Jack/FRIES, Axel Lost 2-6/SALAS, Vince
Nov 11-1 vs UNC ASHE t-C COLCLOUGH, Edward/MASSIE, James Won 6-1/SALAS, Vince
Nov 11-1 vs VIRGINIA t-C KROS, Jason/KORSGAARD, Henrik Lost 5-7/SALAS, Vince
Jan 28 King University 3 Kyle Logue/Charles Jabaley Won 7-5/BROWN, Samuel
Jan 28 Bluefield State 1 Anthony Braem/Alexandr Rudenco Won 6-2/BORCUTI, Max
Feb 04 James Madison University 1 Miljan Ruzic/Sebastian Salinas Won 6-3/BORCUTI, Max
Feb 08 at Elon 1 Felipe Sarrasague/Mario Paccini Lost 2-6/BORCUTI, Max
Feb 10 at George Mason 1 Pally Ray/Daniel Gutierrez Lost 5-7/BORCUTI, Max
Feb 11 at Navy 1 Majkic, Andrey/Wong, Aries - 3-5, unfinished/BORCUTI, Max
Feb 17 at N.C. Central 1 CUCALON,Gabriel/KONOVALOV,Maksym Lost 6-7 (2-7)/BORCUTI, Max
Feb 19 at Furman 1 Adam Steryous/Jake Munns - 2-4, unfinished/BORCUTI, Max

* Mar 02 Longwood 3 PETRALIA, Noah/MANSER, Lachlan Won 6-1/BORCUTI, Max
* Mar 09 Campbell 3 SOLA, Gerard/O'NEAL, Jonathan Lost 3-6/BORCUTI, Max

Mar 11 Valparaiso 3 Kyle Dunn/Brandon Ancona - 3-4, unfinished/BORCUTI, Max
Mar 13 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 NOBUZAWA, Miki/QUINTANA, Gonzalo Lost 6-7 (4-7)/BORCUTI, Max
Mar 15 Fairfield 3 Appel, Dylan/Colliard, Peter Won 6-0/BORCUTI, Max
Mar 15 Saint Joseph's 3 Luis Janko/Andre Fick Won 6-1/BORCUTI, Max
Mar 22 at East Carolina 3 Ronny Georgi/Kasey Countee - 4-3, unfinished/BORCUTI, Max

* Mar 25 at Gardner-Webb 3 SCHMIDT, Adam/GILBERT, Ross Won 6-3/BORCUTI, Max
Mar 26 at #17 Georgia Tech 3 Elijah Melendez/Phillip Gresk - 4-3, unfinished/BORCUTI, Max

* Apr 1 Presbyterian 3 MANZANAS, Diego/LOPEZ, Jaime Won 6-3/BORCUTI, Max
* Apr 9 at Radford 3 THOEN, Janken/TAYLOR, Samuel Lost 4-6/BORCUTI, Max
* Apr 11 at Winthrop 3 DIAS, Gabriel/PAPPAYIANNIS, L. Won 6-3/BORCUTI, Max
* Apr 13 at Asheville 3 YOUSIF, Majed/MASSIE, James Won 7-6 (8-6)/BORCUTI, Max

Apr 19 vs Presbyterian 3 LOPEZ, Jaime/MANZANAS, Diego Lost 1-6/BORCUTI, Max



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

BUSH, David
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE MASSIE, James Lost 0-6, 3-6
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-C CRUZ Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-Q CERIN, Luca/CAMILLI, Lorenzo Lost 5-8/CASTANO, Diego
Sep 9-11 vs PRESBYTE t-C SVENSSON, Elias/CASTILLO PEREZ Won 8-3/CASTANO, Diego
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-C BENNION, Matt/EWERS, Felix Won 8-4/CASTANO, Diego



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

CASTANO, Diego
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs GARDNER- t-16 BRENNAN Won 6-2, 6-1
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-qf PORTESET, Jan Lost 3-6, 7-6, 5-7
Sep 23-24 vs UNCW t-16 TORRES, Andres Lost 6-7 (0-7), 4-6
Sep 23-24 vs OLD DOMI t-C NUNEZ, Pepe Won 6-3, 7-5
Sep 23-24 vs ELON t-C OSSES-KONIG, Felipe Won 6-3, 7-5
Oct 13-16 vs OLD DOMI 128 NICOLUSSI, Jacob Lost 0-6, 1-6
Oct 21-23 vs CAMPBELL t-16 RAKITIN, Nicolas Lost 4-6, 6-3, 1-6
Oct 21-23 vs EAST CAR t-C LING, James Lost 2-6, 2-6
Nov 11-13 vs CLEVELAN t-16 MICK, Andre Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-2
Nov 11-13 vs NAVY t-qf PILONES, Gabe Lost 6-7 (0-7), 6-1, 3-6
Nov 11-13 vs CAMPBELL SOLA, Gerard Lost 0-6, 2-6
Nov 11-13 vs DAVIDSON SAAD, Ricky Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 28, 2017 King University 4 Lennard Neumann Lost 6-1, 4-6, 5-7
Jan 28, 2017 Bluefield State 5 Luca Ockernahl Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
Feb 04, 2017 James Madison University 4 Brett Moorhead Lost 5-7, 4-6
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon 4 Petar Tomic Lost 6-4, 1-6, 0-1 (4-10)
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason 4 Daniel Gutierrez Lost 1-6, 6-2, 4-6

% Feb 11, 2017 at Navy 4 Majkic, Andrey Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central 4 KONOVALOV,Maksym Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman 4 Alex Steryous Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 02, 2017 Longwood 5 PETRALIA, Noah Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4
* Mar 09, 2017 Campbell 5 SCHWAB, Lorenz Lost 4-6, 5-7

Mar 11, 2017 vs Valparaiso 4 Dave Bacalla Lost 2-6, 4-6
Mar 13, 2017 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 4 GARNEL, Diogo Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 15, 2017 vs Fairfield 4 Ammon, Ethan Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 15, 2017 vs Saint Joseph's 4 Dan Tan Won 6-0, 6-4
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina 4 Fredric Lehfeldt Won 6-1, 2-6, retired

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb 3 PLENTZ, Breno Lost 1-6, 6-2, 3-6
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech 4 Cole Fiegel Lost 1-6, 2-6

* April 1 Presbyterian 4 KELLEY, Ben Lost 2-6, 3-6
%* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford 3 TAYLOR, Samuel Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop 3 PAPPAYIANNIS, L. Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville 3 DILLON, Reid Won 6-3, 7-5

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian 2 MILLS, Brandon - 6-7 (6-8), 3-2, unfinished



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

CASTANO, Diego
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-Q CERIN, Luca/CAMILLI, Lorenzo Lost 5-8/BUSH, David
Sep 9-11 vs PRESBYTE t-C SVENSSON, Elias/CASTILLO PEREZ Won 8-3/BUSH, David
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-C BENNION, Matt/EWERS, Felix Won 8-4/BUSH, David
Sep 23-2 vs CLEMSON t-Q JONES, Jess/LETT, Brent Won 8-2/POYNTER, Alex
Sep 23-2 vs JAMES MA t-SF LANTHIEZ, Theophile/MOORHEAD, Brett Won 8-3/POYNTER, Alex
Oct 13-1 vs PENN STA t-64 DOLIDZE, Nika/CASTELLS, Marc Colla Won 8-6/POYNTER, Alex
Oct 13-1 vs GEORGE W t-32 FLETCHER, Chris/TVERIJONAS, Julius Lost 7-8/POYNTER, Alex
Oct 21-2 vs CAMPBELL t-qf RAKITIN, Nicolas/OSSES-KONIG, Felipe Won 8-2/POYNTER, Alex
Oct 21-2 vs CAMPBELL t-sf AYET, Fabien/O'NEAL, Jonathan Won 8-2/POYNTER, Alex
Oct 21-2 vs UNC WILM t-fi WAREN, Marshall/TORRES, Andres Won 8-2/POYNTER, Alex
Nov 11-1 vs NAVY LEE, Matthew/DURHAM, Greg Won 7-6 (4-0)/BORCUTI, Max
Nov 11-1 vs INDIANA t-sf LUGONJIC, Stefan/BRODNEY, Zac Lost 2-6/BORCUTI, Max
Nov 11-1 vs DAVIDSON RIAZZI, Jack/FRIES, Axel Won 6-3/BORCUTI, Max
Jan 28 King University 2 A. Feliciano/Lenny Keswani Lost 3-6/SALAS, Vince
Jan 28 Bluefield State 3 Giorgi Datashvili/Luca Ockernahl Won 6-3/SALAS, Vince
Feb 04 James Madison Universit 3 Brett Moorhead/Tate Steinour Won 6-3/SALAS, Vince
Feb 08 at Elon 3 Taylor Foote/Salvador Mijares - 4-4/SALAS, Vince
Feb 10 at George Mason 2 Jakob Nielsen/James Lange Won 6-4/SALAS, Vince

% Feb 11 at Navy 2 Jennings, Zach/Pilones, Gabriel Lost 3-6/SALAS, Vince
Feb 17 at N.C. Central 2 KONTOPOULOS,Theo/BROMLEY,Sebastian Won 6-1/SALAS, Vince
Feb 19 at Furman 2 Alex Steryous/Cameron Green Lost 1-6/SALAS, Vince

* Mar 02 Longwood 1 BLASCO, Amadeo/UFFER, Florian Lost 3-6/POYNTER, Alex
* Mar 09 Campbell 1 WERNER, Dustin/SCHWAB, Lorenz Lost 5-6 (5-7)/POYNTER, Alex

Mar 11 vs Valparaiso 1 Jeffrey Schorsch/Dave Bacalla Lost 3-6/POYNTER, Alex
Mar 13 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 1 CHAN, Adam/VUKOTIC, Danilo Lost 3-6/POYNTER, Alex
Mar 15 vs Fairfield 1 Orban, Brad/Caputo, Anthony Won 6-3/POYNTER, Alex
Mar 15 vs Saint Joseph's 1 Tim Stierle/Peter Dewitt Won 6-4/POYNTER, Alex
Mar 22 at East Carolina 1 Freddie McGeehan/James Ling Lost 2-6/POYNTER, Alex

* Mar 25 at Gardner-Webb 1 HOGAN, Paul/FORS, Johan Won 6-2/POYNTER, Alex
Mar 26 at #17 Georgia Tech 1 Christopher Eubanks/Daniel Yun Won 6-3/POYNTER, Alex

* April 1 Presbyterian 1 KELLEY, Ben/ROBERTS, Joel Lost 2-6/POYNTER, Alex
%* Apr 9 at Radford 2 CALAIS, Robin/CALDWELL, Alexandros Won 6-2/HELLER, Ryker
* Apr 11 at Winthrop 2 RYAN, Josh/TEIXEIRA, Ruy Won 7-6 (9-7)/HELLER, Ryker
* Apr 13 at Asheville 2 DILLON, Reid/CULL, Olly Won 6-4/HELLER, Ryker

Apr 19 vs Presbyterian 2 LYKOU, Alexander/MILLS, Brandon - 4-3, unfinished/HELLER, Ryker



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

GUTIERREZ, Eddie
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE t-16 YOUSIF Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-8 HERNANDEZ, Ignacio Lost 7-6, 4-6, 3-6
Sep 23-24 vs COASTAL t-16 VULICKOVIC, Vuk Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6
Oct 1, 2016 vs INDIANA TABRIZI, Keivon Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 13-16 vs JAMES MA 128 MOORHEAD, Brett Won 6-3, 7-6 (2-0)
Oct 13-16 vs PENN STA t-64 KOHAN, David Won 6-4, 7-6 (1-0)
Oct 13-16 vs OLD DOMI t-32 WEINDL, Michael Lost 4-6, 6-7 (0-1)
Nov 11-13 vs CAMPBELL t-16 RAKITIN, Nicolas Lost 2-6, 4-6
Nov 11-13 vs GEORGIA t-C HUSSEY, Giles Lost 0-6, 4-6
Nov 11-13 vs UNC CHAR t-C BENAIM, Max Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
Jan 28, 2017 King University 3 A. Feliciano Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 28, 2017 Bluefield State 3 Platon Gud Won 7-5, 6-2
Feb 04, 2017 James Madison University 2 Sebastian Salinas Won 7-5, 6-0
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon 2 Mario Paccini Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason 2 Pally Ray Lost 2-6, 6-2, 1-6

% Feb 11, 2017 at Navy 2 Durham, Greg Won 6-2, 7-5
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central 1 CUCALON,Gabriel Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman 1 Adam Steryous Lost 6-7, 4-6

* Mar 02, 2017 Longwood 1 BLASCO, Amadeo Lost 5-7, 6-2, 1-6
* Mar 09, 2017 Campbell 1 RAKITIN, Nicolas Lost 2-6, 3-6

Mar 11, 2017 vs Valparaiso 1 Jeffrey Schorsch Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 13, 2017 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 1 QUINTANA, Gonzalo Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-2
Mar 15, 2017 vs Fairfield 2 Caputo, Anthony Won 6-4, 7-5
Mar 15, 2017 vs Saint Joseph's 3 Tristan Boustany Won 6-3, 6-2
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina 3 Vlad Anghel Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb 4 SCHMIDT, Adam Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-5
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech 3 Carlos Benito Lost 5-7, 2-6

* April 1 Presbyterian 3 MANZANAS, Diego Lost 1-6, 0-6
Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian 4 KELLEY, Ben Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-Q COLCLOUGH, Edward/MASSIE, James Won 8-2/HELLER, Ryker
Sep 9-11 vs GARDNER- t-SF PERRY, Michael/FORS, Johan Won 8-6/HELLER, Ryker
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-FI CERIN, Luca/CAMILLI, Lorenzo Won 8-6/HELLER, Ryker
Sep 23-2 vs ELON t-Q MIJARES, Salvador/FOOTE, Taylor Lost 7-8 (0-7)/SALAS, Vince
Sep 23-2 vs NC CENTR t-C CUCALON, Gabriel/CALLEGARI, Davide Won 8-3/SALAS, Vince
Oct 13-1 vs PENN STA t-64 KOHAN, David/LAARIBI, Aws Lost 4-8/SALAS, Vince
Nov 11-1 vs WAKE FOR GADJIEV, Alan/USPENSKY, Dennis Lost 2-6/HELLER, Ryker
Nov 11-1 vs CLEVELAN t-C BUFFINGTON, Colton/MICK, Andre Lost 5-7/HELLER, Ryker
Nov 11-1 vs GEORGIA MACFARLANE, Jack/HUSSEY, Giles Lost 1-6/HELLER, Ryker
Jan 28 King University 1 Moritz Poswiat/Lennard Neumann Won 7-6 (7-3)/HELLER, Ryker
Jan 28 Bluefield State 2 Platon Gud/Guillermo Lopez Won 6-4/HELLER, Ryker
Feb 04 James Madison Universit 2 Theophile Lanthiez/Paul Mendoza Lost 1-6/HELLER, Ryker
Feb 08 at Elon 2 Petar Tomic/Chris Humphreys Lost 2-6/HELLER, Ryker
Feb 10 at George Mason 3 Andrew Curtis/Edward Ayers Won 6-4/HELLER, Ryker

% Feb 11 at Navy 3 Kirkpatrick, Cameron/Landwehr, Ian Lost 4-6/HELLER, Ryker
Feb 17 at N.C. Central 3 CAMPBELL,Brooks/CALLEGARI,Davide Won 6-3/HELLER, Ryker
Feb 19 at Furman 3 Trevor Croyder/Clarke Wilson Lost 0-6/HELLER, Ryker

* Mar 02 Longwood 2 BARDELLOTO, Arthur/FARTHING, Julian Lost 2-6/SALAS, Vince
* Mar 09 Campbell 2 RAKITIN, Nicolas/SCHAEFER, Lukas Lost 4-6/SALAS, Vince

Mar 11 vs Valparaiso 2 Charlie Emhardt/Chad Kissell Lost 3-6/SALAS, Vince
Mar 13 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 2 GARNEL, Diogo/CARVALHO, Pedro Won 6-3/SALAS, Vince
Mar 15 vs Fairfield 2 Rodgers, Jeffrey/Shibles, Tyler Won 6-0/SALAS, Vince
Mar 15 vs Saint Joseph's 2 Kyle Chalmers/Dan Tan Won 6-0/SALAS, Vince
Mar 22 at East Carolina 2 Vlad Anghel/Fredric Lehfeldt Lost 5-7/SALAS, Vince

* Mar 25 at Gardner-Webb 2 SCHOLL, Maximillian/PLENTZ, Breno Lost 6-7 (3-7)/SALAS, Vince
Mar 26 at #17 Georgia Tech 2 Michael Kay/Chris Yun Won 6-4/SALAS, Vince

* April 1 Presbyterian 2 MILLS, Brandon/LYKOU, Alexander Lost 3-6/SALAS, Vince



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

HELLER, Ryker
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE SWINDLER, Josh Lost 2-6, 1-6
Sep 9-11 vs PRESBYTE t-C SVENSSON, Elias Lost 4-6, 3-6
Sep 23-24 vs COASTAL t-16 ORTEGA, Jose Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sep 23-24 vs JAMES MA t-C SIMONSEN, August Lost 6-7 (0-4), 2-6
Oct 13-16 vs SAINT JO TAN, Dan Lost 5-7, 6-7 (0-4)
Oct 21-23 vs NC STATE t-16 MIKROVAS, Chris Lost 0-6, 2-6
Oct 21-23 vs THE CITA t-C TEMPLET, Ryan Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 21-23 vs THE CITA t-C NAWABI, Noah Lost 7-5, 2-6, 3-6
Nov 11-13 vs WAKE FOR t-16 PARRY, Charles Lost 6-7 (0-3), 2-6
Nov 11-13 vs TROY t-C PEERANI, Shaaz Won 6-4, 7-5
Nov 11-13 vs NAVY t-C MARTIN, Josh Lost 3-6, 4-6
Jan 28, 2017 King University 6 Charles Jabaley Lost 4-6, 6-0, 0-1 (5-10)
Jan 28, 2017 Bluefield State 6 Lorenzo Panariti Lost 6-2, 3-6, 2-6
Feb 04, 2017 James Madison University 6 Tate Steinour Lost 4-6, 3-6
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon 6 Louis Rico Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason 5 Edward Ayers Lost 3-6, 0-6

% Feb 11, 2017 at Navy 6 Kirkpatrick, Cameron Lost 1-6, 2-6
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central 5 JUEZ TORRES,Pablo Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman 5 Jake Munns Lost 1-6, 2-6
Mar 15, 2017 vs Fairfield 6 Shibles, Tyler Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-0
Mar 15, 2017 vs Saint Joseph's 6 Luis Janko Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (8-10)
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech 6 Chris Yun Lost 3-6, 0-6

* April 1 Presbyterian 5 BEJAR. Alejandro Lost 1-6, 3-6
%* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford 4 CALAIS, Robin Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop 4 DIAS, Gabriel Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville 4 CULL, Olly Lost 6-7, 4-6

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian 5 BEJAR. Alejandro Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-Q COLCLOUGH, Edward/MASSIE, James Won 8-2/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Sep 9-11 vs GARDNER- t-SF PERRY, Michael/FORS, Johan Won 8-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-FI CERIN, Luca/CAMILLI, Lorenzo Won 8-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Sep 23-2 vs COASTAL t-Q ORTEGA, Jose/MIGLIANO, Francesco Lost 0-8/BORCUTI, Max
Oct 13-1 vs WILLIAM t-64 NEWMAN, Ryan/TALCOTT, Aidan Lost 4-8/BURTON, Chase
Oct 21-2 vs THE CITA t-qf ANZALONE, Michael/NAWABI, Noah Won 8-5/BORCUTI, Max
Oct 21-2 vs UNC WILM t-sf WAREN, Marshall/TORRES, Andres Lost 5-8/BORCUTI, Max
Oct 21-2 vs CAMPBELL t-C AYET, Fabien/O'NEAL, Jonathan Lost 7-8 (0-4)/BORCUTI, Max
Nov 11-1 vs WAKE FOR GADJIEV, Alan/USPENSKY, Dennis Lost 2-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Nov 11-1 vs CLEVELAN t-C BUFFINGTON, Colton/MICK, Andre Lost 5-7/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Nov 11-1 vs GEORGIA MACFARLANE, Jack/HUSSEY, Giles Lost 1-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Jan 28 King University 1 Moritz Poswiat/Lennard Neumann Won 7-6 (7-3)/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Jan 28 Bluefield State 2 Platon Gud/Guillermo Lopez Won 6-4/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Feb 04 James Madison Universit 2 Theophile Lanthiez/Paul Mendoza Lost 1-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Feb 08 at Elon 2 Petar Tomic/Chris Humphreys Lost 2-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Feb 10 at George Mason 3 Andrew Curtis/Edward Ayers Won 6-4/GUTIERREZ, Eddie

% Feb 11 at Navy 3 Kirkpatrick, Cameron/Landwehr, Ian Lost 4-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Feb 17 at N.C. Central 3 CAMPBELL,Brooks/CALLEGARI,Davide Won 6-3/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Feb 19 at Furman 3 Trevor Croyder/Clarke Wilson Lost 0-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie

%* Apr 9 at Radford 2 CALAIS, Robin/CALDWELL, Alexandros Won 6-2/CASTANO, Diego
* Apr 11 at Winthrop 2 RYAN, Josh/TEIXEIRA, Ruy Won 7-6 (9-7)/CASTANO, Diego
* Apr 13 at Asheville 2 DILLON, Reid/CULL, Olly Won 6-4/CASTANO, Diego

Apr 19 vs Presbyterian 2 LYKOU, Alexander/MILLS, Brandon - 4-3, unfinished/CASTANO, Die



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

POYNTER, Alex
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs PRESBYTE t-16 MILLS, Brandon Lost 5-7, 6-7 (0-4)
Sep 9-11 vs PRESBYTE t-C CASTILLO LOPEZ, Jaim Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 23-24 vs USC UPST t-Q GARRIDO, Ignacio Lost 6-3, 2-6, 2-6
Sep 23-24 vs NC CENTR CAMPBELL, Brooks Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct 13-16 vs GEORGE M GUTIERREZ, Daniel Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct 21-23 vs THE CITA t-C PYRITZ, Jack Won 0-6, 6-0, 6-0
Oct 21-23 vs THE CITA t-C ANZALONE, Michael Lost 3-6, 7-6 (4-0), 9-11

* Mar 02, 2017 Longwood 4 FARTHING, Julian Lost 3-6, 0-6
* Mar 09, 2017 Campbell 4 SOLA, Gerard Lost 0-6, 2-6

Mar 11, 2017 vs Valparaiso 5 Garrett Gardner Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 13, 2017 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 5 CHAN, Adam Lost 1-6, 3-6
Mar 15, 2017 vs Saint Joseph's 5 Peter Dewitt Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina 6 Will  Bissett Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb 6 FORS, Johan Lost 4-6, 2-6
%* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford 6 VARGA, Matko Lost 6-3, 5-7, 5-7
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop 6 RYAN, Josh Lost 2-6, 0-6
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville 6 SINAI, Andrew Lost 1-6, 6-1, 4-6

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian 6 LOPEZ, Jaime - 5-7, 2-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON HERNANDEZ, Ignacio/CRUZ CHAMORRO, Alvar Lost 7-8/BORCUTI, Max
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-C ARORA, Ankush/BERNANDES, Fernando Lost 5-8/BORCUTI, Max
Sep 23-2 vs CLEMSON t-Q JONES, Jess/LETT, Brent Won 8-2/CASTANO, Diego
Sep 23-2 vs JAMES MA t-SF LANTHIEZ, Theophile/MOORHEAD, Brett Won 8-3/CASTANO, Diego
Oct 13-1 vs PENN STA t-64 DOLIDZE, Nika/CASTELLS, Marc Colla Won 8-6/CASTANO, Diego
Oct 13-1 vs GEORGE W t-32 FLETCHER, Chris/TVERIJONAS, Julius Lost 7-8/CASTANO, Diego
Oct 21-2 vs CAMPBELL t-qf RAKITIN, Nicolas/OSSES-KONIG, Felipe Won 8-2/CASTANO, Diego
Oct 21-2 vs CAMPBELL t-sf AYET, Fabien/O'NEAL, Jonathan Won 8-2/CASTANO, Diego
Oct 21-2 vs UNC WILM t-fi WAREN, Marshall/TORRES, Andres Won 8-2/CASTANO, Diego

* Mar 02 Longwood 1 BLASCO, Amadeo/UFFER, Florian Lost 3-6/CASTANO, Diego
* Mar 09 Campbell 1 WERNER, Dustin/SCHWAB, Lorenz Lost 5-6 (5-7)/CASTANO, Diego

Mar 11 vs Valparaiso 1 Jeffrey Schorsch/Dave Bacalla Lost 3-6/CASTANO, Diego
Mar 13 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 1 CHAN, Adam/VUKOTIC, Danilo Lost 3-6/CASTANO, Diego
Mar 15 vs Fairfield 1 Orban, Brad/Caputo, Anthony Won 6-3/CASTANO, Diego
Mar 15 vs Saint Joseph's 1 Tim Stierle/Peter Dewitt Won 6-4/CASTANO, Diego
Mar 22 at East Carolina 1 Freddie McGeehan/James Ling Lost 2-6/CASTANO, Diego

* Mar 25 at Gardner-Webb 1 HOGAN, Paul/FORS, Johan Won 6-2/CASTANO, Diego
Mar 26 at #17 Georgia Tech 1 Christopher Eubanks/Daniel Yun Won 6-3/CASTANO, Diego

* April 1 Presbyterian 1 KELLEY, Ben/ROBERTS, Joel Lost 2-6/CASTANO, Diego
%* Apr 9 at Radford 1 MAGALHAES, Rodrigo/VARGA, Matko Won 6-4/SALAS, Vince
* Apr 11 at Winthrop 1 QUIROZ, Diego/GOKHALE, Aditya Lost 5-7/SALAS, Vince
* Apr 13 at Asheville 1 PATTEN, Henry/SWINDLER, Josh Lost 3-6/SALAS, Vince

Apr 19 vs Presbyterian 1 KELLEY, Ben/ROBERTS, Joel Lost 2-6/SALAS, Vince



2016-17 Liberty University Men's Tennis
Liberty Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 08, 2017)

SALAS, Vince
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 9-11 vs t-16 Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-8 CERIN, Luca Lost 6-7, 7-6, 2-6
Sep 23-24 vs ELON t-16 TOMIC, Petar Lost 2-6, 1-6
Sep 23-24 vs MARTIN, t-C UNC Charlotte Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-6
Sep 23-24 vs UNC ASHE t-C SINAI, Andrew Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 1, 2016 vs ILLINOIS BOERS, Andreas Won 7-5, 1-6, 6-4
Oct 1, 2016 vs TEXAS MARKES, Colin Lost 2-6, 7-6 (3-0), 2-6
Oct 13-16 vs OLD DOMI 128 NUNEZ, Pepe Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
Oct 13-16 vs WILLIAM t-64 CARGILL, Christian Lost 3-6, 3-6
Nov 11-13 vs TENNESSE t-16 NICOLAS, Guille Won 2-6, 6-0, 6-2
Nov 11-13 vs CAMPBELL t-qf SCHWAB, Lorenz Won 6-4, 6-4
Nov 11-13 vs VIRGINIA t-sf MESMER, Fred Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-3
Jan 28, 2017 King University 2 Lenny Keswani Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 28, 2017 Bluefield State 2 Alexandr Rudenco Lost 3-6, 6-1, 5-7
Feb 04, 2017 James Madison University 3 Damon Roberts Lost 5-7, 3-6
Feb 08, 2017 at Elon 3 Salvador Mijares Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
Feb 10, 2017 at George Mason 3 Jakob Nielsen Won 6-2, 0-6, 7-5

% Feb 11, 2017 at Navy 3 Jennings, Zach Lost 2-6, 0-6
Feb 17, 2017 at N.C. Central 3 CALLEGARI,Davide Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 19, 2017 at Furman 3 Clarke Wilson Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (4-10)

* Mar 02, 2017 Longwood 3 BARDELLOTO, Arthur Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 09, 2017 Campbell 3 WERNER, Dustin Won 4-6, 6-0, 7-6 (8-6)

Mar 11, 2017 vs Valparaiso 3 Charlie Emhardt Won 0-6, 6-4, 6-2
Mar 13, 2017 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 2 VUKOTIC, Danilo Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
Mar 15, 2017 vs Fairfield 1 Orban, Brad Lost 6-7 (11-13), 5-7
Mar 15, 2017 vs Saint Joseph's 1 Tim Stierle Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (12-10)
Mar 22, 2017 at East Carolina 1 Freddie McGeehan Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 25, 2017 at Gardner-Webb 1 SCHOLL, Maximillian Lost 1-6, 3-6
Mar 26, 2017 at #17 Georgia Tech 1 Christopher Eubanks (9/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

* April 1 Presbyterian 2 MILLS, Brandon Lost 2-6, 4-6
%* Apr 9, 2017 at Radford 2 CALDWELL, Alexandros Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-6
* Apr 11, 2017 at Winthrop 2 TEIXEIRA, Ruy Lost 1-6, 3-6
* Apr 13, 2017 at Asheville 2 SWINDLER, Josh Lost 2-6, 5-7

Apr 19, 2017 vs Presbyterian 3 MANZANAS, Diego Lost 2-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 9-11 vs ARMSTRON t-Q PORTESET, Jan/CASAS, Alberto Cacer Lost 4-8/BURTON, Chase
Sep 9-11 vs UNC ASHE t-C DILLON, Reid/SINAI, Andrew Won 8-3/BURTON, Chase
Sep 9-11 vs USC UPST t-C ARORA, Ankush/BERNARDES, Fernando Lost 2-8/BURTON, Chase
Sep 23-2 vs ELON t-Q MIJARES, Salvador/FOOTE, Taylor Lost 7-8 (0-7)/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Sep 23-2 vs NC CENTR t-C CUCALON, Gabriel/CALLEGARI, Davide Won 8-3/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Oct 13-1 vs PENN STA t-64 KOHAN, David/LAARIBI, Aws Lost 4-8/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Nov 11-1 vs DAVIDSON RIAZZI, Jack/FRIES, Axel Lost 2-6/BURTON, Chase
Nov 11-1 vs UNC ASHE t-C COLCLOUGH, Edward/MASSIE, James Won 6-1/BURTON, Chase
Nov 11-1 vs VIRGINIA t-C KROS, Jason/KORSGAARD, Henrik Lost 5-7/BURTON, Chase
Jan 28 King University 2 A. Feliciano/Lenny Keswani Lost 3-6/CASTANO, Diego
Jan 28 Bluefield State 3 Giorgi Datashvili/Luca Ockernahl Won 6-3/CASTANO, Diego
Feb 04 James Madison Universit 3 Brett Moorhead/Tate Steinour Won 6-3/CASTANO, Diego
Feb 08 at Elon 3 Taylor Foote/Salvador Mijares - 4-4/CASTANO, Diego
Feb 10 at George Mason 2 Jakob Nielsen/James Lange Won 6-4/CASTANO, Diego

% Feb 11 at Navy 2 Jennings, Zach/Pilones, Gabriel Lost 3-6/CASTANO, Diego
Feb 17 at N.C. Central 2 KONTOPOULOS,Theo/BROMLEY,Sebastian Won 6-1/CASTANO, Diego
Feb 19 at Furman 2 Alex Steryous/Cameron Green Lost 1-6/CASTANO, Diego

* Mar 02 Longwood 2 BARDELLOTO, Arthur/FARTHING, Julian Lost 2-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
* Mar 09 Campbell 2 RAKITIN, Nicolas/SCHAEFER, Lukas Lost 4-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie

Mar 11 vs Valparaiso 2 Charlie Emhardt/Chad Kissell Lost 3-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Mar 13 vs Fairleigh Dickinson 2 GARNEL, Diogo/CARVALHO, Pedro Won 6-3/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Mar 15 vs Fairfield 2 Rodgers, Jeffrey/Shibles, Tyler Won 6-0/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Mar 15 vs Saint Joseph's 2 Kyle Chalmers/Dan Tan Won 6-0/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Mar 22 at East Carolina 2 Vlad Anghel/Fredric Lehfeldt Lost 5-7/GUTIERREZ, Eddie

* Mar 25 at Gardner-Webb 2 SCHOLL, Maximillian/PLENTZ, Breno Lost 6-7 (3-7)/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
Mar 26 at #17 Georgia Tech 2 Michael Kay/Chris Yun Won 6-4/GUTIERREZ, Eddie

* April 1 Presbyterian 2 MILLS, Brandon/LYKOU, Alexander Lost 3-6/GUTIERREZ, Eddie
%* Apr 9 at Radford 1 MAGALHAES, Rodrigo/VARGA, Matko Won 6-4/POYNTER, Alex
* Apr 11 at Winthrop 1 QUIROZ, Diego/GOKHALE, Aditya Lost 5-7/POYNTER, Alex
* Apr 13 at Asheville 1 PATTEN, Henry/SWINDLER, Josh Lost 3-6/POYNTER, Alex

Apr 19 vs Presbyterian 1 KELLEY, Ben/ROBERTS, Joel Lost 2-6/POYNTER, Alex




